
 

 

 

Household
 Size

100% (At 
least)

138% (Not 
more 
than)

Co Pay for 
Individual 

and 
Psychiatric 

Therapy

Co Pay 
for Group 
Therapy

139% (At 
least)

200% (Not more 
than)

Co Pay for 
Individual 

and 
Psychiatric 

Therapy

Co Pay 
for 

Group 
Therapy

1 14,580$         20,120$      10.00$          5.00$         20,266$       29,160.00$          20.00$            15.00$    
2 19,720$         27,214$      10.00$          5.00$         27,411$       39,440.00$          20.00$            15.00$    
3 24,860$         34,307$      10.00$          5.00$         34,555$       49,720.00$          20.00$            15.00$    
4 30,000$         41,400$      10.00$          5.00$         41,700$       60,000.00$          20.00$            15.00$    
5 35,140$         48,493$      10.00$          5.00$         48,845$       70,280.00$          20.00$            15.00$    
6 40,280$         55,586$      10.00$          5.00$         55,989$       80,560.00$          20.00$            15.00$    
7 45,420$         62,680$      10.00$          5.00$         63,134$       90,840.00$          20.00$            15.00$    
8 50,560$         69,773$      10.00$          5.00$         70,278$       101,120.00$        20.00$            15.00$    

For each
additional 

person add 
$5,140

2023 Sliding Fee Scale

At Least Not Over 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
- 20,120$  $10 $10 $10 $10 $10 $10 $10 $10

19,720$  27,214$  $10 $10 $10 $10 $10 $10 $10 $10
24,860$  34,307$  $10 $10 $10 $10 $10 $10 $10 $10
30,000$  41,400$  $10 $10 $10 $10 $10 $10 $10 $10
35,140$  48,493$  $10 $10 $10 $10 $10 $10 $10 $10
40,280$  55,586$  $10 $10 $10 $10 $10 $10 $10 $10
45,420$  62,680$  $10 $10 $10 $10 $10 $10 $10 $10
50,560$  69,773$  $10 $10 $10 $10 $10 $10 $10 $10

For each additional person add $5,140 to calculate 138% of poverty level

At Least Not Over 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
- 20,120$  $5 $5 $5 $5 $5 $5 $5 $5

19,720$  27,214$  $10 $5 $5 $5 $5 $5 $5 $5
24,860$  34,307$  $10 $10 $5 $5 $5 $5 $5 $5
30,000$  41,400$  $10 $10 $10 $5 $5 $5 $5 $5
35,140$  48,493$  $10 $10 $10 $10 $5 $5 $5 $5
40,280$  55,586$  $10 $10 $10 $10 $10 $5 $5 $5
45,420$  62,680$  $10 $10 $10 $10 $10 $10 $5 $5
50,560$  69,773$  $10 $10 $10 $10 $10 $10 $10 $5

For each additional person add $5,140 to calculate 138% of poverty level

Annual Income Number of Family Members

CY 2023 SLIDING FEE SCALE

LIFESKILLS  GRAPH (Individual Therapy & Psychiatric Services)
Annual Income Number of Family Members

NOTE ADULT SMI ARE NOT ELIGIBLE FOR INDIVIDUAL THERAPY OR GROUP THERAPY

LIFESKILLS  GRAPH (Group Therapy)


